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Welcome to 
Anglo-Contin

This is a computer generated image of Anglo-Continental.  Many large trees in
the gardens make it difficult to take a photograph of the entire campus.
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Bournemouth pier 
and beach

Anglo-Continental, within easy walking distance of

Bournemouth’s town centre, is one of the world's best known

English language teaching organisations. It is accredited by

the British Council and is a member of the professional body,

English UK. Anglo-Continental is also regularly inspected by

the Independent Schools Inspectorate (ISI).  We offer tuition

of the highest quality and provide a wide range of English

language courses to meet the needs of students of all ages

and professions.

Our school is a leader in English language tuition and

testing. Anglo-Continental has offered English language

courses for over 65 years to 400,000 students from 120

different countries.  

Anglo-Continental’s Facilities

• One of the largest language school campuses in the UK 

• 70 classrooms - many with interactive whiteboards 

• Two lecture rooms

• Language laboratory

• Executive Centre

• Wireless internet access

• Multi-Media Learning Centre with private study rooms

• Student Centre - self-service restaurant (up to 180 seats)

• Pavilion - modern multi-purpose air-conditioned building 

• Award-winning gardens and sun terrace

• Large variety of sports, leisure and social activity equipment



ental
Over 65

years 

experience in

teaching 

English to the

world!

Carefully selected 
homestay accommodation

Lunch with the teachers
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Executive
Programme

The Anglo-Continental Executive Programme provides stimulating language training for busy
professionals. The tuition is highly intensive and offers the most effective means of learning or
improving your English in the shortest possible time.

The Executive Centre
On this programme, you will study in our exclusive executive centre within our main campus.
There are study rooms for mini groups and individuals and a comfortable private lounge for
relaxation during your breaks – with computers and wireless internet access. Your specially
selected teachers will ensure close attention to your educational needs.

Learning Objectives
Having identified your needs and established your level, we plan your course and then monitor
your progress and regularly review your learning priorities:
• Pre-training assessment form
• Entry test and needs analysis
• Individual tutorial in week one
• Weekly feedback form 

Personalised Learning
You do not need to worry if you have a low level of English or if it has been a long time since
you studied in the classroom. Whether you are a beginner or a graduate in English, the
teaching will be productive, enjoyable and appropriate to your needs.

Member of 

for Professional Training
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Your Choice of Courses
The centre offers four categories of courses:
• Intensive Study in a Mini Group, in which you work with a very small, select group of

people with similar levels of English to your own.
• Intensive Study in a Mini Group plus English for Business and Specialised

Subjects, such as Business Communication, Finance and Banking, Management, Marketing
and Sales, Medical Practice and Legal Practice. 

• Intensive Study in a Mini Group plus Individual Tuition, which combines group
study with one-to-one lessons to meet your own particular needs.

• Intensive Individual Tuition, where you work with your personal team of two or three
teachers, one-to-one.

Specialised Individual Tuition 
(Courses E-2.30 to E-2.40 and E-3.20 to E-3.30)
10 lessons of your weekly individual tuition may focus on specialised individual tuition in the
English of your own personal choice, selected from the subjects listed on page 7.  If you
choose examination preparation, you can prepare for any of the examinations listed on 
page 15 of the Adult Prospectus.

Programme Features

- Use of the exclusive executive lounge

- Optional preparation of a presentation, 
which we analyse and record on DVD

- Progress report and recommendations for 
further study on course completion

- Wireless internet access and exclusive use 
of computers in the executive lounge

- Weekly buffet lunch with your teachers 
and other executive students

- Complimentary tea, coffee and biscuits 
are available throughout the day
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Course number E-1.20 E-1.30E-1.25 B-1.30E B-3.30EB-2.30E

B-1.30E, B-2.30E, B-3.30E, B-4.30E   S-5.30AE, S-6.30E

Executive Courses 2016
S-5.30AEB-4.30E S-6.30E

Course entry dates 2016

Intensive Study in a Mini Group plus 
English for Business and Specialised Subjects

Language levels 
for entry 

General English -
mini group size

Specialised English -
group size

Minimum age

Course duration (weeks)
Longer courses by arrangement

Course type

30

20

10

Intermediate to Advanced
See note C on page 7

Average 2 (Max. 4)

Average 4 (Max. 6)
Average 5 (Max. 8) 6 June to 26 August

21

2 - 4

Course fees 

First week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

Each additional week

          ~

       1840

       2650

       3460

          ~

Pounds sterling

Beginner to Advanced
See note B on page 7

Average 2 (Max. 4)

~

21

1 - 12

20

20

~

25

25

~

30

30

~

Intensive Study 
in a Mini Group 

Total lessons per week
(lesson duration: 45 minutes)

General English lessons

Specialised lessons 

Pounds sterling

First week

Each additional week

High season supplement
(19 June to 14 August - per week)

    295

    235

      37

Executive homestay accommodation fees - single room (Pounds sterling)

       805

     1440

     2075

     2710

       635

       940

     1710

     2480

     3250

       770

     1075

     1980

     2885

     3790

       905

B-1.30E English for Business Communication

B-2.30E English for Finance and Banking (see note A on page 7)

B-3.30E English for Management

B-4.30E English for Marketing and Sales

S-5.30AE English for Medical Professionals

S-6.30E English for Legal Practice (see note A on page 7)

* 2 weeks only

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
4, 18 1, 15, 29 14, 29 11, 25 9, 23 6, 20 4, 18 1, 15, 30 12, 26 10, 24 7, 21 5*

S-5.30BE

JAN JUL
4, 18* 4, 18

AUG
1, 15*

* 2 weeks only

E-1.20, E-1.25, E-1.30 - See page 7

S-5.30BE English for Medical Students

S-5.30BE
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Total lessons per week
(lesson duration: 45 minutes)

General English lessons 

Individual lessons 

Yes 
See section below

Beginner to Advanced
See note B

Average 2 (Max. 4) 
(Plus individual tuition)

21

1 - 12 

Yes 
See section below

Beginner to Advanced
See note B

Individual tuition

21

1 - 12

Course number E-2.30 E-2.40E-2.35

First week

Each additional week

High season supplement
(19 June to 14 August - per week)

Course fees  

First week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

Each additional week

Executive homestay accommodation fees - single room (Pounds sterling)

30

20

10

35

25

10

40

30

10

20

~

20

25

~

25

30

~

30

1365

2515

3665

4815

1150

    295

    235

      37

1495

2775

4055

5335

1280

1625

3035

4445

5855

1410

1315

2465

3615

4765

1150

1575

2985

4395

5805

1410

1885

3555

5225

6895

1670

Intensive Study 
in a Mini Group plus 

Individual Tuition

Intensive Individual 
Tuition

Course type

Pounds sterling Pounds sterling

E-3.25 E-3.30E-3.20

Notes

Courses B-2.30E and S-6.30E
may include special exam

practice lessons for the
International Certificate in
Financial English (ICFE) and the
International Legal English
Certificate (ILEC) respectively.

Participants at beginner to
elementary levels should enrol

for a minimum of 2 weeks.

If you would like an indication
of your English language level,

we can advise you on a suitable test
to take before you enrol.  This will
be used as a guide and final
acceptance is subject to our entry
test held at the school.  If you are
not yet at the minimum level
required, you will be transferred to
a suitable alternative course.

B

A

C

Course fees include...
- Enrolment fee
- Pre-training assessment
- Entry test
- Tuition
- Textbooks and teaching materials
- Individual tutorial during your first
week and every 2 or 4 weeks
thereafter, depending on the length of
your course

- End- of- course progress report
- Use of the Executive Centre lounge
and facilities  

- Multi-media learning centre for
personal study

- Educational Advisory Service
- Student card
- Certificate of Studies
- Wi-Fi
- Executive Centre social evenings every
two weeks (additional costs may
apply).

- Sports and leisure activities
information available online: 
www.anglo-continental.com/
leisure.html

- Services of the Student Support team 

Executive homestay
accommodation 
fees include...
- Single room - from the Sunday before
course commencement to the Sunday
after its completion

- Breakfast Monday to Sunday
- 3 course evening meal Monday to
Sunday

- Light lunch Saturday and Sunday 
(lunch from Monday to Friday may be
purchased in the Student Centre)

- Washing and ironing service
- Internet access

Course entry dates 2016
E-1.20, E-1.25, E-1.30 E-2.30, E-2.35, E-2.40   E-3.20, E-3.25, E-3.30

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
4, 11, 
18, 25

1, 8, 15,
22, 29

7, 14,
21, 29

4, 11,
18, 25

3, 9, 16,
23, 31

6, 13,
20, 27

4, 11,
18, 25

1, 8, 15,
22, 30

5, 12,
19, 26  

3, 10,
17, 24, 31 

7,14,
21, 28

5, 12, 19

If your English language level is Pre-Intermediate or above, 10 lessons of your
weekly individual tuition may focus on specialised individual tuition in the English of
your own personal choice, selected from:

If the specialised subject you require is not listed, please contact us to check its availability.

• Aviation
• Business
• Engineering
• Examination

Preparation
• Hotels and

Restaurants

• Finance
• Health and

Safety at Work
• Human 

Resources
• Information

Technology

• Legal Practice
• Linguistics
• Management
• Maritime Industry
• Marketing 

and Sales
• Medical Practice

• Military English
• Oil and Gas
• Social English
• Travel and

Tourism
• Industry and

Technology

Specialised 
individual tuition

Language levels 

Mini group size

Minimum age

Course duration (weeks)
Longer courses by arrangement

Specialised individual tuition
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Steve Miller
Director of Studies
“I am responsible for the strategic
planning and ongoing development
of our courses.”

Emma Clipson
Senior Teacher 
“As well as teaching in the
Executive Centre, I provide support
for the teaching staff and oversee
the materials and methodology in
the department."

Véronique Bethell
Professional Training
Supervisor
“I have over 25 years experience in
the language school industry, and
for a number of years I have been
specialising in the Aviation and
Professional Training Programmes at
Anglo-Continental.”

The Anglo-Continental Executive Centre Team

Mike Ollerenshaw 
Teacher 
“After a career in software
development, I now enjoy teaching
general and specialised English in
the Executive Centre.”

Julia Wells
Teacher 
“In addition to extensive business
experience, acquired through
working for multinationals and
running a business consultancy with
my husband, I have taught for
fourteen years in the UK and USA.
I am qualified to Masters level in
Education (Applied Linguistics), and
have also studied Business, English
Language and Literature."
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for Professional Training

Tier 4 

Sponsor

Anglo-Continental is registered in England (No. 1174957) at the above address under the Companies Act with limited liability as Anglo-Continental Educational Group Limited.  Home
Office Licence Number 52F9Y0GV5.  UK provider reference number 10029441.  VAT No GB126398887.                                      © Copyright Anglo-Continental 2015

Anglo-Continental
29-35 Wimborne Road, Bournemouth BH2 6NA, England
Telephone (GB code) +(0)1202 55 74 14
Fax          (GB code) +(0)1202 55 61 56
Email      english@anglo-continental.com
Website  www.anglo-continental.com

Ian Cook 
Teacher 
“After a 30 year career in the Oil
and Gas Industry I am now
teaching English with a special
interest in the Business, Oil & Gas,
and Engineering disciplines.”


