



Executive Centre



The Executive Centre is a personalised private study centre for more intensive learning with like-minded people.













Anglo-Continental, within easy walking distance of Bournemouth's town centre, is one of the world's best known English language teaching organisations. It is accredited by the British Council and is a member of the professional body, English UK. Anglo-Continental is also regularly inspected by the Independent Schools Inspectorate (ISI). We offer tuition of the highest quality and provide a wide range of English language courses to meet the needs of students of all ages and professions.

Our school is a leader in English language tuition and testing. Anglo-Continental has offered English language courses for over 65 years to 400,000 students from 120 different countries.

Anglo-Continental's Facilities

- One of the largest language school campuses in the UK
- 70 classrooms many with interactive whiteboards
- Two lecture rooms
- Language laboratory
- Executive Centre
- Wireless internet access
- Multi-Media Learning Centre with private study rooms
- Student Centre self-service restaurant (up to 180 seats)
- Pavilion modern multi-purpose air-conditioned building
- Award-winning gardens and sun terrace
- Large variety of sports, leisure and social activity equipment

2



enta

Over 65 years experience in teaching English to the world!





3



Executive Programme

The Anglo-Continental Executive Programme provides stimulating language training for busy professionals. The tuition is highly intensive and offers the most effective means of learning or improving your English in the shortest possible time.

The Executive Centre

On this programme, you will study in our exclusive executive centre within our main campus. There are study rooms for mini groups and individuals and a comfortable private lounge for relaxation during your breaks – with computers and wireless internet access. Your specially selected teachers will ensure close attention to your educational needs.

Learning Objectives

Having identified your needs and established your level, we plan your course and then monitor your progress and regularly review your learning priorities:

- Pre-training assessment form
- Entry test and needs analysis
- Individual tutorial in week one
- Weekly feedback form

Personalised Learning

You do not need to worry if you have a low level of English or if it has been a long time since you studied in the classroom. Whether you are a beginner or a graduate in English, the teaching will be productive, enjoyable and appropriate to your needs.





Member of

BUSINESS ENGLISHUK

for Professional Training



Your Choice of Courses

The centre offers four categories of courses:

- Intensive Study in a Mini Group, in which you work with a very small, select group of people with similar levels of English to your own.
- Intensive Study in a Mini Group plus English for Business and Specialised Subjects, such as Business Communication, Finance and Banking, Management, Marketing and Sales, Medical Practice and Legal Practice.
- Intensive Study in a Mini Group plus Individual Tuition, which combines group study with one-to-one lessons to meet your own particular needs.
- Intensive Individual Tuition, where you work with your personal team of two or three teachers, one-to-one.

Specialised Individual Tuition

(Courses E-2.30 to E-2.40 and E-3.20 to E-3.30)

10 lessons of your weekly individual tuition may focus on specialised individual tuition in the English of your own personal choice, selected from the subjects listed on page 7. If you choose examination preparation, you can prepare for any of the examinations listed on page 15 of the Adult Prospectus.





Programme Features

- Use of the exclusive executive lounge
- Optional preparation of a presentation, which we analyse and record on DVD
- Progress report and recommendations for further study on course completion
- Wireless internet access and exclusive use of computers in the executive lounge
 - Weekly buffet lunch with your teachers and other executive students
 - Complimentary tea, coffee and biscuits are available throughout the day

Executive Courses 2016

Course number	E-1.20	E-1.25	E-1.30	B-1.30E	B-2.30E B-3.30	E B-4.30E S-5.30AE S-5.30BE S-6.30E					
Course type	se type Intensive Study				Intensive Study in a Mini Group plus						
	in a Mini Group				English for Business and Specialised Subjects						
				B-1.30E	English for B	ousiness Communication					
				B-2.30E	English for F	inance and Banking (see note A on page 7)					
				B-3.30E	English for A	Nanagement					
				B-4.30E	English for A	Narketing and Sales					
				S-5.30AE	English for N	Nedical Professionals					
				S-5.30BE	English for N	Nedical Students					
				S-6.30E	English for L	egal Practice (see note A on page 7)					
Total lessons per week (lesson duration: 45 minutes)	20	25	30	30							
General English lessons	20	25	30	20							
Specialised lessons	~	~	~		10						
Language levels for entry		nner to Advan note B on pag			Intermediate to Advanced See note C on page 7						
General English - mini group size	Ave	erage 2 (Max.	4)		Average 2 (Max. 4)						
Specialised English -		~		Average 4 (Max. 6)							
group size Minimum age		21			Average 5 ((Max. 8) 6 June to 26 August 21					
Course duration (weeks)		1 - 12		2 - 4							
Longer courses by arrangement		_	_								
Course fees		Pounds sterling	9		Pounds sterling						
First week	805	940	1075			~					
2 weeks	1440	1710	1980	1840							
3 weeks	2075	2480	2885	2650							
4 weeks	2710	3250	3790	3460							
Each additional week	635	770	905			~					
Executive homestay acco	mmodation	fees - single	e room (Pour	nds sterling)							
First week											
Each additional week					235						
High season supplement (19 June to 14 August - per week)				37							

Course entry dates 2016 E-1.30E, B-2.30E, B-3.30E, B-4.30E S-5.30AE, S-6.30E E-1.20, E-1.25, E-1.30 - See page 7											
JAN 4,18	FEB 1, 15, 29	MAR 14, 29	APR 11, 25	MAY 9,23	JUN 6, 20	JUL 4, 18	AUG 1, 15, 30	SEP 12, 26	OCT 10, 24	NOV 7, 21	DEC 5*
S-5.30BE	S-5.30BE * 2 weeks only										* 2 weeks only
JAN 4, 18*	JUL 4, 18	AUG 1, 15*	* 2 weeks on	ly.							

Course number	E-2.30	E-2.35	E-2.40	E-3.20	E-3.25	E-3.30		
Course type	in a	ntensive Stuc Mini Group dividual Tuiti	plus	Intensive Individual Tuition				
Total lessons per week (lesson duration: 45 minutes)	30	35	40	20	25	30		
General English lessons	20	25	30	~	~	~		
Individual lessons	10	10	10	20	25	30		
Specialised individual tuition	Se	Yes ee section belo	w	Yes See section below				
Language levels	Beg	inner to Advar See note B	iced	Beginner to Advanced See note B				
Mini group size		erage 2 (Max. s individual tuit		Individual tuition				
Minimum age		21		21				
Course duration (weeks) Longer courses by arrangement		1 - 12		1 - 12				
Specialised individual tuit	tion							
	weekly indiv	vidual tuition m			dual tuition in	the English of		
	 Aviation Finance Legal Pract Business Health and Linguistics Engineering Safety at Work Manageme Examination Human Maritime In Preparation Resources Marketing and Sales Restaurants Technology Medical Pr If the specialised subject you require is not listed, please cont 					ilitary English il and Gas ocial English avel and ourism dustry and ochnology k its availability.		
Course fees		Pounds sterling		Pounds sterling				

Course fees		Pounds sterling	J	Pounds sterling				
First week	1365	1495	1625	1315	1575	1885		Note
2 weeks	2515	2775	3035	2465	2985	3555		A
3 weeks	3665	4055	4445	3615	4395	5225		practi Intern
4 weeks	4815	5335	5855	4765	5805	6895		Finan Intern
Each additional week	1150	1280	1410	1150	1410	1670		Certif

Executive homestay accommodation fees - single room (Pounds sterling)

First week	295
Each additional week	235
High season supplement (19 June to 14 August - per week)	37

Course entry dates 2016

E-1.20, E-1.25, E-1.30 E-2.30, E-2.35, E-2.40 E-3.20, E-3.25, E-3.30

-			-								
JAN 4, 11, 18, 25	FEB 1, 8, 15, 22, 29	MAR 7, 14, 21, 29	APR 4,11, 18,25	MAY 3, 9, 16, 23, 31	JUN 6, 13, 20, 27	JUL 4, 11, 18, 25	AUG 1, 8, 15, 22, 30	SEP 5, 12, 19, 26	OCT 3, 10, 17, 24, 31	NOV 7,14, 21,28	DEC 5, 12, 19

Course fees include...

- Enrolment fee
- Pre-training assessment
- Entry test
- Tuition
- Textbooks and teaching materials - Individual tutorial during your first
- week and every 2 or 4 weeks thereafter, depending on the length of your course
- End-of-course progress report - Use of the Executive Centre lounge and facilities
- Multi-media learning centre for personal study
- Educational Advisory Service
- Student card
- Certificate of Studies
- Wi-Fi
- Executive Centre social evenings every two weeks (additional costs may apply).
- Sports and leisure activities information available online: www.anglo-continental.com/ leisure.html
- Services of the Student Support team

Executive homestay accommodation fees include...

- Single room from the Sunday before course commencement to the Sunday after its completion
- Breakfast Monday to Sunday
- 3 course evening meal Monday to Sunday
- Light lunch Saturday and Sunday (lunch from Monday to Friday may be purchased in the Student Centre)
- Washing and ironing service
- Internet access

Notes

A Courses B-2.30E and S-6.30E may include special exam practice lessons for the International Certificate in Financial English (ICFE) and the International Legal English Certificate (ILEC) respectively.

B Participants at beginner to elementary levels should enrol for a minimum of 2 weeks.

If you would like an indication of your English language level, we can advise you on a suitable test to take before you enrol. This will be used as a guide and final acceptance is subject to our entry test held at the school. If you are not yet at the minimum level required, you will be transferred to a suitable alternative course.

Anglo-Continental for Successful Training

The Anglo-Continental Executive Centre Team



Steve Miller Director of Studies "I am responsible for the strategic planning and ongoing development of our courses."



Véronique Bethell **Professional Training Supervisor**

"I have over 25 years experience in the language school industry, and for a number of years I have been specialising in the Aviation and Professional Training Programmes at Anglo-Continental."



Emma Clipson Senior Teacher

"As well as teaching in the Executive Centre, I provide support for the teaching staff and oversee the materials and methodology in the department."



Ian Cook Teacher

"After a 30 year career in the Oil and Gas Industry I am now teaching English with a special interest in the Business, Oil & Gas, and Engineering disciplines."



Julia Wells Teacher

"In addition to extensive business experience, acquired through working for multinationals and running a business consultancy with my husband, I have taught for fourteen years in the UK and USA. I am qualified to Masters level in Education (Applied Linguistics), and have also studied Business, English Language and Literature."



Mike Ollerenshaw Teacher

"After a career in software development, I now enjoy teaching general and specialised English in the Executive Centre."

Anglo-Continental









Fax

Email

Website



Telephone (GB code) +(0)1202 55 74 14

29-35 Wimborne Road, Bournemouth BH2 6NA, England

(GB code) +(0)1202 55 61 56

english@anglo-continental.com

www.anglo-continental.com



Anglo-Continental is registered in England (No. 1174957) at the above address under the Companies Act with limited liability as Anglo-Continental Educational Group Limited. Home Office Licence Number 52F9Y0GV5. UK provider reference number 10029441. VAT No GB126398887 © Copyright Anglo-Continental 2015